
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
5 

104 
102 
77 
7 

38 
282 
145 
37 
21 

526 
213 
71 
82 

118 
20 
9 

114 
111 
777 
22 
10 
12 

525 

Class 
FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FPARN 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAEES 

FPARN 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAUGO 

FAB 

FAUESC 

FGA 

FAEES 

FAUGO 

FAUGO 

FMA 

FAEES 

Name 
GUILHERME VOLTOLINI 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
ALLAN RAMOS 
JORGE M. L. FERNANDES 
THIAGO FRANCISCO FUCK 
MARCOS RUBIN 
LUIZ EDUARDO SALAU 
LEONARDO TORRES 
WESLEY PIVA 
LEANDRO F. FERREIRA 
MÁRCIO E. S. PEREIRA 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
PAULO FARIA 
CARLOS ANDREY JUNIOR 
FABIO DA SILVA 
HEVANDRO B. BERGAMO 
ADEILTON S. JOVENTINO 
WILLIAN FERENS 
ALBERTO ROSA 
SANDRO P. CIBIEN 
ROBERTO M. JARDIM 
VEBERLEI G. CARNEIRO 
LUCAS SEIXAS DA SILVA 
LUIZ GUSTAVO TARDIN 

Chassis 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 

CONCEPT KART 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
1 

Best Tm 
56.147 
56.219 
56.235 
56.236 
56.465 
56.466 
56.565 
56.575 
56.656 
56.688 
56.705 
56.735 
56.741 
56.827 
56.867 
56.867 
57.013 
57.019 
57.041 
57.096 
57.271 
57.474 
57.586 
57.958 

Diff 

0.072 
0.088 
0.089 
0.318 
0.319 
0.418 
0.428 
0.509 
0.541 
0.558 
0.588 
0.594 
0.680 
0.720 
0.720 
0.866 
0.872 
0.894 
0.949 
1.124 
1.327 
1.439 
1.811 

Gap 

0.072 
0.016 
0.001 
0.229 
0.001 
0.099 
0.010 
0.081 
0.032 
0.017 
0.030 
0.006 
0.086 
0.040 

0.146 
0.006 
0.022 
0.055 
0.175 
0.203 
0.112 
0.372 

In Lap 
9 
5 
7 
9 
9 
4 
9 
7 
6 
9 
5 
9 
9 
9 
4 
5 
9 
5 
8 
8 
8 
5 
9 
1 

S1 Best 
20.925 
20.877 
20.920 
20.865 
21.036 
20.904 
21.069 
21.079 
20.989 
21.043 
21.223 
21.088 
21.116 
21.213 
21.092 
21.092 
21.149 
21.104 
21.235 
21.197 
21.493 
21.405 
21.475 
21.624 

S2 Best 
23.851 
23.922 
23.913 
24.007 
23.986 
24.061 
24.000 
24.110 
24.183 
24.202 
24.093 
24.096 
24.192 
24.196 
24.191 
24.186 
24.304 
24.179 
24.275 
24.270 
24.273 
24.300 
24.565 
24.690 

S3 Best 
11.319 
11.324 
11.303 
11.345 
11.436 
11.426 
11.339 
11.334 
11.417 
11.443 
11.370 
11.397 
11.401 
11.415 
11.478 
11.497 
11.459 
11.443 
11.456 
11.479 
11.505 
11.515 
11.472 
11.644 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2019 09:23:36 
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
F4 SENIOR 

5o TREINO LIVRE - F4 S 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:08:01 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

09/10/2019 09:05 
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